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Rudy Rodela Anne Arundel County Public Library 
5 Harry S. Truman Parkway 
Annapolis, MD 21401 
rrodela@aacpl.net 

410-222-2830 07/01/2024 06/30/2027   Chair  

Susan Payne c/o Sheridan Libraries, MSE Library Annex 
3400 N. Charles Street 
Baltimore, MD 21218 
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Amanda Watson Eastern Shore Regional Library, Inc. 
31901 Tri-County Way, Suite 116B 
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Bill Taylor Western Maryland Regional Library 
100 S. Potomac St. 
Hagerstown, MD 21740 
wtaylor@wmrl.info  

301-241-9081 07/01/2021 06/30/2024    

Ryan Rickels Harford County Public Library 
1221 A Brass Mill Rd Belcamp, MD 21017 
rickels@hcplonline.org 

410-273-5678 07/01/2021 06/30/2024    

Rachael Stein 
 

Southern Maryland Regional Library 
Physical Address: 37600 New Market Road, 
Charlotte Hall, MD 20622 
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 459, Charlotte 
Hall, MD 20622 
rstein@smrla.org 

301-884-0436, 

ext. 836 

07/01/23 06/30/2026    

Ex Officio        

MSLA        

Morgan Lehr 
Miller 

Maryland State Library Agency 

25 S. Charles Street, Suite 1310  

Baltimore, MD 21201 

morgan.miller1@maryland.gov 
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Tamar Sarnoff Maryland State Library Agency 
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EPFL/SLRC        

Liz Sundermann-

Zinger, Chief, 

Central Library 

and State Library 

Resource Center 

Enoch Pratt Free Library 
400 Cathedral Street 
Baltimore, MD 21201 
lsundermann@prattlibrary.org 

443.934.0102 
 

     

Michael Brown 
Manager, 
Network and 
Server Operations 
Enoch Pratt Free 
Library & 
Sailor Operations 

Center 

Enoch Pratt Free Library 
400 Cathedral St 
Baltimore, MD 21201-4484 
mbrown@prattlibrary.org 
 

410.545.6340 
Ext. 44998 

     

Michael Johnson, 
Deputy Chief 
Central Library & 
State Library 
Resource Center 

Enoch Pratt Free Library 
400 Cathedral St 
Baltimore, MD 21201-4484 
mjohnson@prattlibrary.org 
 

 
 
 
410.396-5471 

     

Paula Mitchell, 
Operations 
Manager, Central 
Library & State 
Library Resource 
Center 

Enoch Pratt Free Library 
400 Cathedral St 
Baltimore, MD 21201-4484 
pmitchell@prattlibrary.org 
 

410.396.3797 
 

     

Shane Williams, 
Manager of 
Customer Service 

Enoch Pratt Free Library 
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Baltimore, MD 21201-4484 
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mailto:lsundermann@prattlibrary.org
mailto:mbrown@prattlibrary.org
mailto:mjohnson@prattlibrary.org
mailto:pmitchell@prattlibrary.org
mailto:swilliams@prattlibrary.org


Committee 
Member 

Mailing and Email Address Telephone Date of 
Original 

Appt 

Date Term 
Expires 

Date of 
Re-Appt 

Date Term 
Expires 

Notes 

Vacant 
Chief of Digital 
Transformation 
 

Enoch Pratt Free Library 
400 Cathedral St 
Baltimore, MD 21201-4484 
 
 

443.984.2443      

 

For more information see - https://www.sailor.lib.md.us/about/ 
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